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DEAEPaLYA NABEHR

JeByuikun (11-12 net)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

damnnus, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 4
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XOMEHKO Bepa
BEJIOBA AnekcaHgpa
CYPKOBA BukTopus

3annbiB 2 n3 4
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PbIBVHA Buktopus
BANJAHOBA MonuHa
KPUIFAH YnbsaHa
XOPOLWWNOBA MonuHa
ACAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
MAC/OBA AHacTtacus
KYNAKOBA MunaHa
YCTUHOBA Cotuns
PbI>XAHKOBA [Oapbs

3anbiB 3 U3 4

0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

LUANOMAHOBA Mapwus
KACMOBA ApuHa
OAHUINHA ApuHa
BENAEBA Bapsapa
MANAMAPUYYK Codbs
MA3YP Mapus
MOMOBA ogmuna
KOHOBAJIOBA Cods
KYMWHA Bepa
FYNAEBA ApvHa

3annbiB 4 n3 4
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JTOCEBA AHHa

CN30OBA Mapwus
®PONNIOBA ApvHa
N3PA3LIOBA Codous
YEPHABCKAA Mapraputa
NAMNHA AnekcaHgpa
KOHOBAJIOBA Mapus
BACW/IbEBA Enunsaseta
CO/NIOMAXNHA MapuHa
COJ/IOBbLEBA AnekcaHapa
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KomaHpaa

OCLLOP OguHL0BO
OCLLOP OpguHL0BO
MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa

OCLUOP OauHuoBO
OCLUOP OguHuoBO
OCLUOP OaguHu0BO

CLLUOP "MeTeop" banaiwumxa
OCLLOP OpguHL0BO

AHO UCIN Mocksa

OCLUOP OauHuoBO
OCLUOP OguHuoBO
OCLUOP OaguHu0BO

AHO LICIN Mocksea

ClU LCKA OpuHu0BO

MKCLLOP "BocTtok" Mocksa

CLWUIOP 32nektpoctasb

CK "Xumuk" KnvH

LICKA CeBactonosb

CK "AnHamo" Mockea

LICnO "Camb60-70 HOHOCTL" MockBa
Cl "Onumn" ®pasnHo

AHO LCIN Mocksa

CLUOP 3nekTpocTasib

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI1

CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CIN

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" MockBa
CK "lMnaBaHue BcemM" MockBa
LICnO "Camb60-70 KOHOCTL" MockBa
CLlW LLCKA OpguHuoBO

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mockea

CLUOP "MeTeop" banaiumxa
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3aABoYHOE BpeMs

2:00.00
1:50.00
1:55.75

1:48.00
1:47.00
1:46.00
1:42.00
1:40.00
1:40.42
1:45.00
1:46.00
1:47.00

1:37.00
1:34.50
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:28.00
1:28.56
1:30.00
1:30.94
1:34.53
1:37.06

1:26.00
1:22.00
1:21.50
1:20.00
1:18.00
1:18.92
1:21.50
1:21.75
1:24.00
1:27.00

[BBC "Py3a", 6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

r. Pysa, Mockosckas 06n. 11-12 mapta 2023r.

https://swim4you.ru/

CvcTema 3/1EeKTPOHHOM perncTpayun BpeMeHu
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