









3 11.03.2023 - 10:31	, 100m	(11-12)
1 4 3 4 5	2012 2012 2012 2012 " "	2:00.00 1:50.00 1:55.75
2 4 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2012	1:48.00 1:47.00 1:46.00 1:42.00 1:40.00 1:40.42 1:45.00 1:46.00 1:47.00
3 4 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2011	1:37.00 1:34.50 1:30.00 1:30.00 1:28.00 1:28.56 1:30.00 1:30.94 1:34.53 1:37.06
4 4 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2012 2011 " " " " 2011 " " " " 2011 " " " " 2011 " -70 " 2011 " 2011 " 2011 " " 2011 " " 2012 " " " 2012 " " " " " " "	1:26.00 1:22.00 1:21.50 1:20.00 1:18.00 1:18.92 1:21.50 1:21.75 1:24.00 1:27.00

" ", 25 https://swim4you.ru/

, . 11-12 2023 . OMEGA ARES 21



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236









12.03.2023 9:11 -